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List ID:

Class:

Working Title:

Post:

Inspection Start:

Rank
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City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Eligible List

902536 CBT Discrete
2119 Health Care Analyst
2119 Health Care Analyst

5/10/2018 Cert Rule: Rule of Ten Scores

5/11/2018 Inspection End: 5/15/2018
Score Last Name First Name
957 WHARTON MARY
936 LONG STACY PIKE
925 AZEVEDO BRANDON
925 BRUNNER LAUREN
925 FENG L1zl
925 HIGHSMITH JOCELYN
925 HIRST ANDREW
925 JESSUP LAURA
914 KEHIR CHRISTOPHER
904 AMIN MERCEL
904 NGUYEN VIVIAN
893 CABRERA MARQUEZ LILIANA
893 LOUIE KARMEN
893 NGUYEN ANH-MY
893 SHUM WINNIE
893 WARD MICHAEL
882 AFFOLTER JESSICA
882 ANDERSON NORA
882 ARECHIGA VICTOR
882 BATRA AKANSHA
882 ELIE NAVID
882 LIU KATHERINE
882 XU WENXU (EVAN)
874 BUNI GLENN
871 OLONADE JAMES
871 PALZES VANESSA
871 SIDDERS FRANK
871 WONG KENTON
861 CONNELLY ELIZABETH
861 EDMUNDS KATHLEEN
861 FITZGERALD KIMBERLY
861 HANKINS CLAIRE
861 LEE KEVIN
861 MENDEZ ALDON
861 MOON ELLIOTT

List Type:

Scope:

Duration:

Adoption:

Entrance
DPH
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Tentative
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796
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796
786
786
786
786
786
786
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775
775
775
775
764
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754
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743
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PIERCE
SARDESH
SCHAAF
TRINH
YANG
BALHADJ
CRISOSTOMO
LUONG
TAYLOR
AGUALLO
GARCIA

MIRSAEIDI-FARAHANI

SALIH
ZHANG
FIGUEROA
LUONG
PANDES
TRAN
ZAMORA
CANTERO
TSE
WILLIAMS
TSE

ZHEN
CHIN
HAMMONDS
ILOG
OJIGBO
FLYNN
IZADBAKHSH
NAVARRA
NGUYEN
OCONNOR
PEARSON
RIVAS
SEKHON
WONG

LUNA-MARTINEZ

SHOKUNBI
TALIAFERRO
VICTOR
GANTA

MACADANGDANG

JOHAL
SURIN
CHOW NG
CHUSSI

VELASCO CHUA

TIMOTHY
NINA
STEVEN
CARMEN
SONG
SAID

MARIA AMIHAN (AIMEE)

JASON
DANIELLE
DEANNA
URIEL
SAM
LAITH

CAl
ARIANA
KRISTINA
CHELSEA
ANH
SARAH
JENNIFER
VIVIAN
KEITH
SYLVANA
CHARLEY
MICHELLE
MICHAEL
LOUELLA
OKIEMUTE
JOHN
BEHZAD
KRISTA
KATHY
TIMOTHY
DAWN
RODOLFO
JASMAN
JONATHAN
SANDRA
TENIOLA
JULIUS
TATIANA
VIMALA
JINGEE
JESSICA
KELLY
WINIFRED
CHRISTINE

CHRISTOPHER
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732
721
721
721
711
700
700
700

HUSAINI
FLORES
LIU
PALUDETI
TAI
CASTILLO
WANG

YE

MINHA
MATTHEW
TAMMY
LUCILENE
ANGELA
CHRISTINA
MAY
ASHLEY



